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SCHOOL 

AVERAGE 

AGGREGATE

83.5%
SCHOOL TOPPERS

Aman Gupta
96.5%

3rd

1st

Gauresh Govil 
97.5%

Suhani Goel
97.5%

2nd

Aarav Goyal
96.7%

Panshul Gupta
96.7%

Ranveer Dhankhar
96.7%

Nitya Aggarwal
96.7%
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STUDENTS WITH PERFECT  
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Gauresh Govil
Suhani Goel
Ranveer Dhankhar
Nitya Aggarwal
Shivansh Gupta
Aanya Sethi
Neeharika Jain
Anvi Chablani
Tavish Matta
Aryan Khosla
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Subject Student's Name Marks

H I G H E S T 
MARKS
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Gauresh Govil
Suhani Goel
Ranveer Dhankhar
Nitya Aggarwal
Shivansh Gupta
Aanya Sethi
Neeharika Jain
Anvi Chablani
Tavish Matta
Aryan Khosla

French
Aman Gupta
Nitya Aggarwal

99
99

Science
Pari Kothari
Aman Gupta
Riddhi Singh

99
99
99

Social 
Science

Panshul Gupta
Ranveer Dhankhar
Alankrit Bansal
Aishi Gupta
Priyal Jain
Gurshaan Dua
Arnav Bansal
Aarav Goyal

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Standard
Mathematics

Panshul Gupta
Priyal Jain

98
98

English Pari Kothari 98

Painting Samarth Grover 98

Information
Technology

Kayna Jain 97

Hindi Panshul Gupta 95

German Gurshaan Dua 94

Computer
Applications

Samarth Grover 91
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95% and Above

STUDENT’S NAME % (>=95%)

Gauresh Govil

Suhani Goel

Aarav Goyal

Panshul Gupta

Ranveer Dhankhar

Nitya Aggarwal

Aman Gupta

Alankrit Bansal

Pari Kothari

Aishi Gupta

Shivansh Gupta

97.5

97.5

96.7

96.7

96.7

96.7

96.5

96.2

96.2

95.5

95.0
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6.51 % Scored in the 95-100% range
30.18 % Scored in the 90-100% range
39.05 %  Scored in the 80-89%  range
18.34%   Scored in the  70-79% range
9.47%   Scored in the  60-69% range

169 Students 
appeared for class 

X CBSE Examination:
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