

its students on their wonderful performance in class X CBSE Result 2023-24

SCHOOL TOPPERS



1st

Gauresh Govil 97.5%



~

Suhani Goel 97.5%





Ş

Venkateshwar Global School



Aarav Goyal 96.7%



Panshul Gupta 96.7%



Ranveer Dhankhar 96.7%



Nitya Aggarwal 96.7%



3rd



Aman Gupta 96.5%



VGS Rohini congratulates

its students on their wonderful performance in class X CBSE Result 2023-24



STUDENTS WITH PERFECT

Subject	Student's Name	Marks
Artificial intelligence	Gauresh Govil Suhani Goel Ranveer Dhankhar Nitya Aggarwal Shivansh Gupta Aanya Sethi Neeharika Jain Anvi Chablani Tavish Matta Aryan Khosla	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100





VGS Rohini congratulates

its students on their wonderful performance in class X CBSE Result 2023-24

Venkateshwar Global School

HIGHEST* MARKS **

	Subject	Student's Name	Marks
5	Artificial intelligence	Gauresh Govil Suhani Goel Ranveer Dhankhar Nitya Aggarwal Shivansh Gupta Aanya Sethi Neeharika Jain Anvi Chablani Tavish Matta Aryan Khosla	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
	Science	Pari Kothari Aman Gupta Riddhi Singh	99 99 99
	Social Science	Panshul Gupta Ranveer Dhankhar Alankrit Bansal Aishi Gupta Priyal Jain Gurshaan Dua Arnav Bansal Aarav Goyal	99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99

Subject	Student's Name	Marks
French	Aman Gupta Nitya Aggarwal	99 99
Standard Mathematics	Panshul Gupta Priyal Jain	98 98
English	Pari Kothari	98
Painting	Samarth Grover	98
Information Technology	Kayna Jain	97
Hindi	Panshul Gupta	95
German	Gurshaan Dua	94
Computer Applications	Samarth Grover	91





VGS Rohini congratulates

its students on their wonderful performance in class X CBSE Result 2023-24

🗚 95% and Above 🏞

STUDENT'S NAME	% (>=95%)
Gauresh Govil	97.5
Suhani Goel	97.5
Aarav Goyal	96.7
Panshul Gupta	96.7
Ranveer Dhankhar	96.7
Nitya Aggarwal	96.7
Aman Gupta	96.5
Alankrit Bansal	96.2
Pari Kothari	96.2
Aishi Gupta	95.5
Shivansh Gupta	95.0





its students on their wonderful performance in class X CBSE Result 2023-24



169 Students appeared for class X CBSE Examination:

6.51 % Scored in the 95-100% range 30.18 % Scored in the 90-100% range 39.05 % Scored in the 80-89% range 18.34% Scored in the 70-79% range 9.47% Scored in the 60-69% range

